In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_I QO 2

the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and ' H
et Notice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

*ASIQPWCX*
A15 19

27/03/2020 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

r Company details
Company number WFEFEFE‘—;

% Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full FHarrogate International Limited

hold black capitals,

[ Liquidator's name

Full ferename(s) Jeremy

Surmame Bleazard

I Liquidator's address

Building name/number' Premier House

Street  Bradford Road

Post town [ Cleckheaton

County/Region ‘

w801 (8] [B[T[T

Country r

ﬂ Liquidator's name @

Full forenamel(s) J [@ other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname F another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number ‘ @ Other liquidator
Use this section 1o tell us about

Street r another liquidator.

Post town I

County/Region I

Postcoe T rrrrrr

Country '

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

I Date of statement of affairs
Date 2o 83 felol2fo
Statement of affairs
| attach: N

[1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insofvency
Act 1986

{7 Statement of concurrence

T Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Sioraure

X X
Signature date F;!d—ﬁ_ PO_@ ]?FO_JTQ ‘?

04/17 Version 1.0



Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Harrogate International Limited

on the 20 March 2020

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name pH L \/\JEATHEK ELC

Signed ﬁ@dz—zﬁéx—;\_

Dated o Sdttcpr Lole




Harrogate International Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 March 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Vaiue
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Customer Returns 20,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature //)%%ﬁé?\ Date Lo ""7[ L-

10,000.00

10,000.00



Harrogate Internaﬁonél i_imited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 March 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
_ NIL
10,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,000.00
Unsecured nan-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deposit Creditors  — VTV € caians 345,822 65
Trade & Expense Creditors 45,989.00
Directors 10,000.00
PAYE/NIC 14,184.00
Corporation Tax 100.00
416,095.65
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any short_fall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {406,095.65)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (406,095.65)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {406,195.65)

Signature ,él-fég’b Date 2° /'} /1,°



606102 19A DS Sdl

<)o

g0 | abey

i aimgubig

$3.v28'she (smwm? 1) evemamys +19002Q
— o

00°€2Z°0L Buielo L sepia-g

00°000°01 UuoleaUyD3a|D ‘peOY piojpelg ‘asnaH Jallald 'sushinjog ssauisng X 09 [EIEIN CET Y <o>>uh

001812 ADi £9H ‘s1efoiey ‘yed sjeple) ‘seebusai ¢ d1L 8L

00°00¥'ce ME9 0L.ag 'plojpelg ‘Jeg uley) ‘pecy piojpelg Ned PUB|POOAA ‘9SNOH PUBIPOOAA J1d 98I ao’s

00'v8Z'¥1 ZZ\ 863N ‘auf | uodn apseomeN ‘uojuaqbuo ‘mMaIA Yled vojuag ‘Z0ZE dg WY NHOI swolsn) g enusABY WH  30HQ

00'801'02 yinowdld ‘ABisug 43 1sodaaly 403 nomhﬂ

3 $S2IPPY ouey  Amf
sio)pels Auedwos - ¢

pajiun [euoneusayul sjebo
P} suoiynjog ssauisng



010Z 18A T0S Sdl

150 %am

R TATLY)

%&\ auribubg

00t Bunelo] saunug Aeupig |

11€ 6104 ‘uojeayyoa|) ‘peoy .

000 000 00l 00004 Aeuipio piojpeig ‘asnoH JaNwald ‘Pajiwi SUORNIOS ssaulsng X 0/ llarayleapA o Szi
“dn payen saeysied saleys anjep -

‘Jwy ejol  dn paned 40 ON [euloN  adA) SSIPPY aweN .awv”

sieployaieys - 5

pajiwi jeuoneusayu| a3eBo L
p) suopnjog ssautsng 1%



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any cantact informaaon, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible 1o searchers of the public record.

[‘“““““a"’* Graham Harsley

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

ngmpanynamc XL Bus|ness Solutlons Ltd

Address

Premier House
Bradford Road

|
-

Post town

Cleckheaton

LoumyfRegion

= [ololilel| [5 TIT.

Country

|DX

Telephane

01274 870101/ 01274 870606

Fd checidist

We may return forms completed incorrec.tly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

C The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

{1 You have attached the required documents.

81 You have signed the form.,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2Z,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the webhsite at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companir House,

04/17 Version 1.0




